

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: R83-19 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted
File created: 5/22/2019 In control: City Council
On agenda: 6/3/2019 Final action: 6/3/2019
Enactment date: Enactment #: R83-19

Title: Authorizing an agreement with Community Partners Funding, Inc., d/b/a BancLease Acceptance

Corp., for the lease of a trash compactor for use at the municipal landfill; authorizing an agreement

with Humdinger Equipment, Ltd. for maintenance of the leased trash compactor.

Indexes: Agreement, Solid Waste

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Memo, 2. Resolution, 3. Attachment A to Resolution, 4. Attachment B to Resolution, 5.

Adopted - R83-19

DateVer.Action ByActionResult6/3/20191City CouncilAdoptedPass

Authorizing an agreement with Community Partners Funding, Inc., d/b/a BancLease Acceptance Corp., for the lease of a trash compactor for use at the municipal landfill; authorizing an agreement with Humdinger Equipment, Ltd. for maintenance of the leased trash compactor. [Read & Vote/Mayor Memo]